
 

2014 Reno Wheelmen Twilight Mountain Bike Series 
Race #6 Peavine Super D2 

 
Info: mtb@renowheelmen.org, www.RenoWheelmen.org 

 

 

Overall Results. Course 8.0 km/1700 ft. 

Place Name Team Category Total Finish Time   

1 Coffman, Casey  Felt/SR Suntour/Kenda/VP A/M 16:10.00 

2 Lewis, Steven Great Basin Bicycles A/M 17:12.00 

3 Dunkin, Curtis Great Basin Bicycles A/M 17:17.00 

4 Icanberry, Ryan  Ride Giant-Northstar A/M 17:27.00 

5 Sweet, Dustin Velo Reno A/M 17:35.00 

6 Adamson, James  Drop Media  A/M 17:45.00 

7 Trenery, Sean Reno Cycling & Fitness B/M 18:29.00 

8 Joy, Kelly Reno Wheelmen B/M 18:43.00 

9 Berg, Stephen Ride Giant-Northstar A/M 18:44.00 

10 Meintjes, Tate Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling A/M 18:48.00 

11 Hart, Nate Reno Del Fuegos B/M 19:00.00 

12 Botelho, Mike x B/M 19:08.00 
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Overall Results. Course 8.0 km/1700 ft. 

Place Name Team Category Total Finish Time   

13 Milner, Montie  Reno Wheelmen B/M 19:23.00 

14 Tew, Michael Welge Automotive/RW B/M 19:26.00 

15 Miers, Jackson Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling B/M 19:46.00 

16 Waymire, Zach  Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling A/M 19:09.00 

17 Sagebiel, John Skratch Labs A/M 19:51.00 

18 Galeoto, Page Reno Wheelmen/GSR A/W 20:09.00 

19 Nugent , Matthew Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling C/M 20:22.00 

20 Hill, Allen Giant/Northstar  B/M 20:54.00 

21 Welge, Robert  Welge Automotive/RW B/M 21:40.00 

22 Ingberg, Jack  Reno Del Fuegos C/M 21:16.00 

23 Dinius, Dave x C/M 22:34.00 

24 Milner , Aubrey Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling C/W 28:18.00 

25 White , Preston Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling A/M  38:49.00 

 
Category: Mens/Women’s A. Course: 8.0 km/1700 ft. 
Place Name Team Category  Time     Points 

1 Coffman, Casey  Felt/SR Suntour/Kenda/VP A/M 16:10.00 100 

2 Lewis, Steven Great Basin Bicycles A/M 17:12.00 90 

3 Dunkin, Curtis Great Basin Bicycles A/M 17:17.00 80 

4 Icanberry, Ryan Ride Giant-Northstar A/M 17:27.00 60 

5 Sweet, Dustin Velo Reno A/M 17:35.00 50 

6 Adamson, James Drop Media A/M 17:45.00 40 

7 Berg, Stephen Ride Giant-Northstar A/M 18:44.00 35 

8 Meintjes, Tate Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling A/M 18:48.00 30 

9 Waymire, Zach Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling A/M 19:09.00 25 

10 Sagebiel, John Skratch Labs A/M 19:51.00 20 

1 Galeoto, Page Reno Wheelmen/GSR A/W 20:09.00 100 

11 White , Preston Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling A/M 38:49.00 15 
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Category: Mens B. Course: 8.0 km/1700 ft.   
Place Name Team Category   Time     Points 

1 Trenery, Sean Reno Cycling & Fitness B/M 18:29.00 100 

2 Joy, Kelly Reno Wheelmen B/M 18:43.00 90 

3 Hart, Nate Reno Del Fuegos B/M 19:00.00 80 

4 Botelho, Mike x B/M 19:08.00 60 

5 Milner, Montie  Reno Wheelmen B/M 19:23.00 50 

6 Tew, Michael Welge Automotive/RW B/M 19:26.00 40 

7 Miers, Jackson Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling B/M 19:46.00 35 

8 Hill, Allen RW/Giant/Northstar B/M 20:54.00 30 

9 Welge, Robert Welge Automotive/RW B/M 21:40.00 25 

 
Category: Mens/Women’s C. Course: 8.0 km/1700 ft. 
Place Name Team Category Time     Points 

1 Nugent , Matthew Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling C/M 20:22.00 100 

2 Ingberg, Jack Reno Del Fuegos C/M 21:16.00 90 

3 Dinius, Dave x C/M 22:34.00 80 

1 Milner , Aubrey Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling C/W 28:18.00 100 

 
 

 
Info: mtb@renowheelmen.org, www.RenoWheelmen.org 
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